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Tents * Caravans * Motorhomes * Campervans * Dogs * All Welcome
    	





 N  01637 861160 
Electric;non-electric;hard standings & fully serviced pitches available 
www.watergatebaycamping.co.uk



	Prices listed PER PERSON, PER NIGHT – 2026 Tariff
	Per Adult
	Per Child
2-14 yrs

	27th March – 1st April
	£10.00
	£4.60

	2nd April – 6th April                               (Easter)
	£11.45
	£5.65

	7th April – 30th April
	£10.00
	£4.60

	1st May – 4th May                       (May Day BH)
	£11.45
	£5.65

	5th May – 21st May
	£10.00
	£4.60

	22nd May – 30th May                    (*Spring BH)
	£15.20
	£7.10

	31st May – 9th July
	£11.10
	£5.30

	10th July – 16th July          
	£13.30
	£6.75

	17th July –  23rd July
	£15.45
	£8.10

	24th July – 31st August        (*Summer Holidays)
	£17.65
	£10.90

	1st September – 12th September
	£11.10
	£5.30

	13th September – 30th September            
	£10.00
	£4.60


2026 SPECIAL OFFERS

Book 7 nights or more and receive a 15% discount & 50% off            the price for dogs.  10% Discount for over 65s
*Excluding Spring BH & Summer holidays
Please phone 01637 861160 to ask for the discounts to be applied.  Discounts need to be requested at time of booking.

Facilities available at Watergate Bay Touring Park available for guests of The View at Watergate Bay to use. 
(200yards along the road)

· Indoor Heated Swimming Pool (Open 2/4 – 13/9/26)
· Bar (free night-time entertainment during peak season)
· Café & Bar (Open during peak times only) 
· Skate Park
· Castle Adventure Playground
· Large Football Area
· Games Room with Gaming Machines and Pool Table
· Dog Exercise Field
· Tennis Court 
· Overnight Arrivals Field 
Extra Fee Applies
Facilities available at The View at Watergate Bay

· Heated Toilet and Shower Block
· Shop/off Licence (hot food & drinks available daily)
· Laundrette 
· Washing up Area (indoor)
· Drinking Water Points
· Elsan Point/Waste Facilities
· Recycling area
· Wash area for Wetsuits & Dogs
· Baby Change Unit
· Disabled & Family Bathroom Facilities
· Ice Pack Hire Hair Dryer  WIFI 
· Mobile phone/laptop charging 
BOOKING RESTRICTIONS

*During the Summer Holidays all electric pitches can only be booked for arrivals and departures on a Friday, Saturday or Sunday only
*3 Night minimum stays over Spring & August Bank holiday weekends (*)
*Boardmasters Festival 5-10th August 2026 – 4 night minimum stays for a minimum of 2 persons per night on our camping non electric pitches


PITCH FEES:
Standard pitch with 16 amp electric hook up: 
£10.00 PER NIGHT
Large pitch with 16 amp electric hook up: 
£13.65 PER NIGHT
Hard-standing/Fully serviced pitches with 16amp electric hook up: 
£15.20 PER NIGHT
EXTRAS:
EXTRA CAR: £4.50 PER NIGHT 
DOGS: £4.25 PER DOG PER NIGHT (Max 2) 
· £50 BOOKING DEPOSIT PER PITCH PER WEEK
· NO BOOKING FEE
· NO HIDDEN CHARGES
· NO CHARGE TO SELECT A PITCH
· NO EXTRA CHARGE FOR TENT, CARAVAN, AWNING, PUP TENT OR GAZEBO 
· FIRE REGULATIONS MUST BE ADHERED TO
· NO SINGLE SEX LARGE GROUPS





 Extra fee applies
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